## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 156 The College of William and Mary in Virginia

Item 156 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Financial Assistance For Educational and General Services (11000)	\$31,166,028	\$31,166,028
Sponsored Programs (11004)	\$31,166,028	\$31,166,028
Fund Sources:		
General	\$75,000	\$75,000
Higher Education Operating	\$30,905,834	\$30,905,834
Debt Service	\$185,194	\$185,194